
EMERALDA “1”
“Captivating a Luxurious Lifestyle in Agios Athanasios”

https://maps.app.goo.gl/vtULAa5TCfT6AMxQ9


Flawlessly 
Designed 



“Emeralda One blends serenity and sophistication, just minutes from
Limassol’s vibrant center. Nestled in peaceful Agios Athanasios, it
offers city and sea views with everyday convenience—elite schools,
stylish cafes, and green open spaces—all in one of Limassol’s most
desirable addresses.”



CCTV

TERRACES

GREENERY

COMMON POOL

ROOF GARDENS

STORAGE AREAS

CAR ENTRANCE

BARBECUE AREA

SOLAR PANELS 

Project Components
12 

 5 One Bedroom Apartments
1 Bedroom Penthouse 

4 Two Bedroom Apartments   
2  Two Bedroom Penthouses

Luxurious Apartments 



 Interior Spaces 

All details in this brochure are indicative of final specifications and are subject to change. All illustrations and  generated images are subject to change. 
The developer preserves the right to apply changes without any notifications. The developer retains the copyright of all material in this brochure. 



A  C E L E B R A T I O N  O F  S I M P L E  L U X U R Y  L I V I N G



A  C E L E B R A T I O N  O F  S I M P L E  L U X U R Y  L I V I N G



A  C E L E B R A T I O N  O F  S I M P L E  L U X U R Y  L I V I N G



A  C E L E B R A T I O N  O F  S I M P L E  L U X U R Y  L I V I N G



A  C E L E B R A T I O N  O F  S I M P L E  L U X U R Y  L I V I N G



A  C E L E B R A T I O N  O F  S I M P L E  L U X U R Y  L I V I N G



Availability,
Prices & Delivery
Date

All details in this brochure are indicative of final specifications and are subject to change. All illustrations and  generated images are subject to change. 
The developer preserves the right to apply changes without any notifications. The developer retains the copyright of all material in this brochure. 



 1st
 

 1st
 

 1st
 

 1st
 

 3rd
 

 3rd
 

 2nd
 

 2nd
 

 2nd
 

 2nd
 

 3rd 

 3rd 

 
Level

 

 50
 

50

 50
 

50

 50
 

50

78.5

78.5

 
Internal Area

 

-
 

-
 

-
 

-
 

-
 

 Uncovered
Veranda

(Terrace) 

 45 (approx.) 
 
 

 
Covered

Verandas
 

 
Price

 

 360,000
 

 
Availability

 

 Two Bdr - 102
 

 One Bdr - 103
 

 One Bdr - 101
 

 Two Bdr - 202
 

 One Bdr - 303
 

 One Bdr - 203
 

 
Apartment

 

 One Bdr - 301
 

 One Bdr - 201
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 
 

 -
 

 -
 

11

11

10

12

11

11

11

12

11

SOLD

YES

SOLD

11

12

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

 Two Bdr - 104 78.5

 Two Bdr - 204 78.5

 Two Bdr - 302

 Two Bdr - 304

78.5

78.5

SOLD

11

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Prices are subject to change without any prior notice 

Prices are VAT exclusive
Completion Date - Summer 2025



DRAWINGS

All details in this brochure are indicative of final specifications and are subject to change. All illustrations and  generated images are subject to change. 
The developer preserves the right to apply changes without any notifications. The developer retains the copyright of all material in this brochure. 



SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD



SECOND FLOOR 

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD



THIRD FLOOR 

SOLD

302 - AVAILABLE

SOLD
SOLD

South

Two Bedroom Apartment
Internal - 78,5m2 
Covered Verandas - 11m2



C Y P R U S
80 Gladstonos Street,  
Ground  Floor, Office 
3040 Limassol - Cyprus

waytohomedevelopments

TAP FOR THE LOCATION

 + 357 9904 9444

www.waytohomedevelopments.com 

+ 961 3 368082

Cyprus Offices 

Lebanon Offices 

All details in this brochure are indicative of final specifications and are subject to change. All illustrations and  generated images are subject to change. 
The developer preserves the right to apply changes without any notifications. The developer retains the copyright of all material in this brochure. 

EMERALDA “1”

It all began in Beirut, where our passion for real estate first took shape. From those
humble beginnings, we have grown to deliver more than 500 homes across Beirut
and Cyprus - each defined by credibility, quality, and thoughtful design. Today, Way
to Home Developments creates not just buildings, but homes with purpose and
trust.

https://maps.app.goo.gl/DVJiMa6E6ncs1tnD8
tel:+35799049444
tel:+35799049444
tel:+35799049444
tel:+35799049444
tel:+35799049444
tel:+35799049444
tel:+35799049444
tel:+35799049444
tel:+35799049444
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nByA9CYizr9ca7Yt7
tel:+35799049444
tel:+35799049444
https://waytohomedevelopments.com/
https://waytohomedevelopments.com/

