





"Emeralda One blends serenity and sophistication, just minutes from Limassol's vibrant center. Nestled in peaceful Agios Athanasios, it offers city and sea views with everyday convenience—elite schools, stylish cafes, and green open spaces—all in one of Limassol's most desirable addresses."

Project Components

12 Luxurious Apartments



- 4 Two Bedroom Apartments
- 2 Two Bedroom Penthouses













STORAGE AREA







ROOF GARDENS

Interior Spaces













Availability,
Prices & Delivery
Date

Level	Apartment	Internal Area	Uncovered Veranda (Terrace)	Covered Verandas	Price	Availability
1st	One Bdr - 101	50		11		SOLD
1st	One Bdr - 103	50		11		SOLD
1st	Two Bdr - 102	78.5		10		SOLD
1st	Two Bdr - 104	78.5		12		
2nd	One Bdr - 201	50		11		SOLD
2nd	One Bdr - 203	50		111		SOLD
2nd	Two Bdr - 202	78.5		11		SOLD
2nd	Two Bdr - 204	78.5		12		SOLD
3rd	One Bdr - 301	50		11		SOLD
3rd	One Bdr - 303	50		√ 11		SOLD
3rd	Two Bdr - 302	78.5		11	360,000	YES
3rd	Two Bdr - 304	78.5	45 (approx.)	12		SOLD
Prices are subject to change without any prior notice Completion Date - Summer 2025 Prices are VAT exclusive						

DRAWINGS



SECOND FLOOR



THIRD FLOOR



EMERALDA "1"

developed wth purpose

www.waytohomedevelopments.com

It all began in Beirut, where our passion for real estate first took shape. From those humble beginnings, we have grown to deliver more than 500 homes across Beirut and Cyprus - each defined by credibility, quality, and thoughtful design. Today, Way to Home Developments creates not just buildings, but homes with purpose and trust

Cyprus Offices + 357 9904 9444

Lebanon Offices + 961 3 368082

C Y P R U S 80 Gladstonos Street, Ground Floor, Office 3040 Limassol - Cyprus

